ZIGbathroomradiator 600x1572mm, black matt

Order code:

Size
Width:
Height:
Volume:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

82-90

50+1,5

50+15_

1392

ol

=3
=3

40x30x

1

1,5 (COLLECTORS)
30x30x1,5 (PIPES)

7G616B

600 mm
1572 mm
8.391

Black matt
Steel
2 years

62-70,

1572+2

G1/2"
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